
I Sette Nani 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggeri Nathan (12/1144) 6 10 6 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonifazi Andrea (12/1625) 3 2 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagiani Alessio (12/704) 6 10 5 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bufalini Federico (12/1254) 6 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Subashi Klarissa (12/1211) 3 6 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatini Tiziana (12/1210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pennesi Lucia (12/857) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Nathan 12/1144 18 31 1,72

Bonifazi Andrea 12/1625 15 24 1,60

Fagiani Alessio 12/704 17 22 1,29

Bufalini Federico 12/1254 12 21 1,75

Subashi Klarissa 12/1211 9 10 1,11

Sabatini Tiziana 12/1210 0 0 0,00

Pennesi Lucia 12/857 1 0 0,00

Con-Fusion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Capriotti Maicol (12/3096) 6 14 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nevraj Klaudjo (12/1404) 6 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ivan Iustin Daniel (12/1419) 4 3 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pipponzi Andrea (12/1494) 2 2 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Croceri Andrea (12/1339) 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girotti Juri (12/646) 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaffaroni Fiacconi Giada (12/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capriotti Maicol 12/3096 10 24 2,40

Nevraj Klaudjo 12/1404 10 21 2,10

Ivan Iustin Daniel 12/1419 10 16 1,60

Pipponzi Andrea 12/1494 8 14 1,75

Croceri Andrea 12/1339 6 12 2,00

Girotti Juri 12/646 4 7 1,75

Ciaffaroni Fiacconi Giada 12/1418 0 0 0,00

La Combriccola Dell'1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Perticarini Fabrizio (12/454) 6 8 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonifazi Massimo (12/1104) 6 7 6 11 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iori Stefano (12/496) 4 6 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gironacci Roberto (12/778) 6 4 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barreca Pierpaolo Alessio (12/586) 2 1 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannocchi Luciano (12/439) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perticarini Fabrizio 12/454 18 28 1,56

Bonifazi Massimo 12/1104 18 27 1,50

Iori Stefano 12/496 16 19 1,19

Gironacci Roberto 12/778 12 12 1,00

Barreca Pierpaolo Alessio 12/586 8 7 0,88

Mannocchi Luciano 12/439 0 0 0,00

I Selvaggi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cavalieri Gianluca (12/1779) 0 0 6 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campanella Andrea (12/1795) 0 0 6 12 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnamassa Paolo (12/1841) 0 0 6 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalieri Giancarlo (12/644) 0 0 6 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavalieri Gianluca 12/1779 12 15 1,25

Campanella Andrea 12/1795 12 14 1,17

Magnamassa Paolo 12/1841 12 7 0,58

Cavalieri Giancarlo 12/644 12 6 0,50



Il Diavolo Beve Styles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Calza Roberto (12/017) 3 7 6 15 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terenzi Simone (12/150) 6 10 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrella John (12/018) 6 13 3 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costanzi Simone (12/016) 6 13 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barchetta Christian (12/033) 3 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomozzi Stefano (12/197) 0 0 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calza Roberto 12/017 15 33 2,20

Terenzi Simone 12/150 18 30 1,67

Pietrella John 12/018 12 26 2,17

Costanzi Simone 12/016 12 16 1,33

Barchetta Christian 12/033 9 15 1,67

Giacomozzi Stefano 12/197 6 14 2,33

Bulldog Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fantuzi Cristian (12/747) 6 10 6 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Achilli Maicol (12/750) 3 7 6 13 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoletti Marco (12/727) 6 5 2 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trasarti Denny (12/700) 5 9 6 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Luca (12/035) 1 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardi Andrea (12/749) 3 2 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcattili Lorenzo (12/748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantuzi Cristian 12/747 14 23 1,64

Achilli Maicol 12/750 12 22 1,83

Paoletti Marco 12/727 14 17 1,21

Trasarti Denny 12/700 14 17 1,21

Luciani Luca 12/035 9 16 1,78

Nardi Andrea 12/749 9 8 0,89

Marcattili Lorenzo 12/748 0 0 0,00

Dartazzo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Viola Luca (12/478) 6 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Sonia (12/716) 4 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curti Francesco (12/520) 6 10 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polovina Gerald (12/730) 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grecu Elena Adina (12/1121) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pallotta Fausto (12/448) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tronelli Maurizio (12/521) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Viola Luca 12/478 10 19 1,90

De Angelis Sonia 12/716 10 17 1,70

Curti Francesco 12/520 11 17 1,55

Polovina Gerald 12/730 12 16 1,33

Grecu Elena Adina 12/1121 1 2 2,00

Pallotta Fausto 12/448 2 2 1,00

Tronelli Maurizio 12/521 2 1 0,50

Franzon Andrea 01/042 0 0 0,00


